
0

ailitt1/,,
i

Q   • •

4   '

co

N

Z   •   

i

c

0     • 

YQQD75   
y

W: 

FQ-

mik   

o :

J :

a

c

t..(

ZI.  

c;_..

C

U

C`     

O

0a)   
O

i
U

r

al U

4!

a)  

H

C

Z

C

O

L0

O

a)  

D

O._ 

a7

E

N

O   ..    

rn

a

O

U

co

a)

O      ‘.

93

C

a)

N

c

a) 

i

N

t

W._ 

0C)  

N

O

U)   .-.  

O > 

C.

N

N

QK

O

7

U

00

t

Q

W

Z
a) 

0

T

Z

a1

U

w

C

E) 

O

a7

X

co

O

v

II

7

N

O

N

N

T

vs
a)

Q

E

co

co....._

c

Oc

CD

e

o

O

U

O

T

N

U

N

J ' 

d

J

C

O

w

ra  -  

6

c

a) 

C

O

Hd'
U)       

C

O

ZWZ

rnX.-.-      

T

DZ
W

C

N

N

a)

O—>  

c

O

O

W

N

O)

L

X

H

W

Cl)  

N

c

0

a)

a)._ 

UH

V) 

O

N

Y

a

rnm
m

0

o

y

7

i `

c,

43

J.

Z

0

c

l-'-)

O

N

d

O

J

a) 

a) 

E

c

z..    -----A

N

N

a

co

m

dt
c

T
O

C

M

y_ 

0

t

Z

T

t

c0

W.— 

a).

r

a       -

O

a)

W.. 

0-

o

C

H ,_ ._ 

C

a)  

O

w

U) 

maca
C

U

m

C

H

Y

T
c

O

a ?._ 

o

a)   

to

N

O

O

LL

s- 

U) 

0

N

N
0)       

O
a) 

N._      

a)  

C

O
f

J

C

0

E

C

I_

N

N

E     ..  

O

ONO

3

Cl) 

o

a)

U

u)

w

V
I—

Q
cc

wHa



DATE:  4/13/2020 TIME: 16:34 TX503
RATE   .790 DINWIDDIE COUNTY,  VA  -  MINERALS 2020 -                                         PAGE 1

MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

PROPERTY CODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

94-8B TRACT CPERKINSON LAND 20,800 144,000 17,800 182,600 1,442.54 1
ABERNATHY JD & BARNES J DB164/041 75,606 75,606 597.29 FH 422.63
23923COURTHOUSE ROAD 103.90AC SH 422.62
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0164/  41 CLASS-6 20,800 68,394 17,800 106,994 845.25

CODE-04
93-21F KINGSTONE TRACT 34,900 468,700 216,400 720,000 5,688.00 2
ABERNATHY MARIAN EASTOFRT619 322,023 322,023 2,543.98 FH 1,572.01
24101 COURTHOUSE RD 174.40AC SH 1,572.01
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0365/ 309 CLASS-6 34,900 146,677 216,400 397,977 3,144.02

CODE-04
93-34A OFFROUTE 619 9,200 161,800 419,100 590,100 4,661.79 3
ABERNATHY RONALD CLYDE &                                            111,802 111,802 883.24 FH 1,889.28
KRISTIN C 45.92AC SH 1,889.27
25308 COURTHOUSE ROAD WB0192/   4 CLASS-5 9,200 49,998 419,100 478,298 3,778.55
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
93-36 EASTCOURTHOUSE ROAD 16,900 182,400 199,300 1,574.47 4
ABERNATHY RYANC 131,433 131,433 1,038.32 FH 268.08
25506 COURTHOUSE RD 84.39AC SH 268.07
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0655/ 383 CLASS-5 16,900 50,967 67,867 536.15

CODE-04
84-21 SAPONY CREEK 28,300 357,300 27,400 413,000 3,262.70 5
ADAMS ANNMARIE DB263/339 279,299 279,299 2,206.46 FH 528.12
24511 LAKEDRIVE 141.51AC SH 528.12
PETERSBURG VA23803 WB0263/ 399 CLASS-6 28,300 78,001 27,400 133,701 1,056.24

CODE-04
93-21M MINERAL VALUE ONLY 67,100 67,100 530.09 6
BARNES ANNIEPABERNATHY PARENT TRACT 93-21 FH 265.05
ESTATE C/OCAROL BARNES 335.40AC SH 265.04
19105 BOLSTERS ROAD CLASS-2 67,100 67,100 530.09
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
101-6A OFFSOUTH SIDEOFRTE617 19,000 190,600 25,500 235,100 1,857.29 7
BARNES CHARLES EORPEGGY PARCEL 2 FH 928.65
WAKAPEGGIE W 89.76AC SH 928.64
19205 BOLTERS RD WB2011/ 565 CLASS-5 19,000 190,600 25,500 235,100 1,857.29
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
101-6 SOUTH OFSTROUTE 617 37,700 213,200 25,500 276,400 2,183.56 8
BARNES FRANCIS W PARCEL 1 FH 1,091.78
19105 BOLSTERS RD 94.76AC SH 1,091.78
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB2011/ 566 CLASS-5 37,700 213,200 25,500 276,400 2,183.56

CODE-04
94-20 WALKERS MILLROAD 500 313,600 314,100 2,481.39 9
BARNES WILLIAM AJRTRUST 47,121 47,121 372.26 FH 1,054.57
9713HOLLYWOOD DRIVE 267.05AC SH 1,054.56
DISPUTANTA VA23842 WB2011/3668 CLASS-6 500 266,479 266,979 2,109.13

CODE-04
94-15 OFFOFSTROUTE 665 32,000 248,100 280,100 2,212.79 10
BASSWILLIAM CARLTON DB183/042 96,715 96,715 764.05 FH 724.37
24236 MILLRUNROAD 160.00AC SH 724.37
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0183/  42 CLASS-6 32,000 151,385 183,385 1,448.74

CODE-04

266,400 2,279,700 731,700 3,277,800 25,894.62
1,063,999 1,063,999 8,405.60

266,400 1,215,701 731,700 2,213,801 17,489.02
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

67,100 1,300,900 1,909,800
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

PROPERTY CODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

94-13 OFFOFSTROUTE 665 38,000 248,700 11,000 297,700 2,351.83 11
BASSWILLIAM CARLTON &                                              126,491 126,491 999.28 FH 676.28
THELMA CLE 190.00AC SH 676.27
24236 MILLRUNROAD CLASS-6 38,000 122,209 11,000 171,209 1,352.55
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
93-31D ROUTE 40 31,400 305,600 337,000 2,662.30 12
BELVEDERE TIMBER LLC 85,778 85,778 677.65 FH 992.33
C/OFOREST INVESTMENTS 157.00AC SH 992.32
15PIEDMONT CENSTE1250 CLASS-6 31,400 219,822 251,222 1,984.65
ATLANTA GA30305 CODE-04
101-3 SUSSEX LINE 4,900 58,600 63,500 501.65 13
CHAPPELL ELIZABETH R &                                                                                              FH 250.83
CRAVATH SYLVIA ETAL 45.00AC SH 250.82
14138 BOYDTON PLANK RD CLASS-5 4,900 58,600 63,500 501.65
DINWIDDIE VA23841 CODE-04
101-4 WALKERS MILLROAD--MINERL 24,500 211,600 54,100 290,200 2,292.58 14
EVERETT ANNP 1/3EABETTY PGRAHAM, ANN FH 1,146.29
26819COURTHOUSE ROAD 132.58AC SH 1,146.29
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0364/  39 CLASS-6 24,500 211,600 54,100 290,200 2,292.58

CODE-04
20-24 JACKQUARRY 337,670 601,300 938,970 7,417.86 15
FLORIDA ROCK INDINC FH 3,708.93
INDIRECT TAXDEPT 260.65AC SH 3,708.93
1200URBAN CENTER DR CLASS-4 337,670 601,300 938,970 7,417.86
BIRMINGHAM AL35242 CODE-03
94-7 NEARROUTE 40PARCEL 1 19,500 133,400 152,900 1,207.91 16
HARRISON SANDRA B &        WB22/162 66,786 66,786 527.61 FH 340.15
SPIERS ALICEB 94.41AC SH 340.15
6205COURTHOUSE ROAD WB0022/ 162 CLASS-5 19,500 66,614 86,114 680.30
CHURCH ROAD VA23833 CODE-04
84-23 WALKERS MILLRD 57,300 728,600 121,400 907,300 7,167.67 17
JOHNROBERT FRASER TRTEE 547,943 547,943 4,328.75 FH 1,419.46
OFROBERT FRASER REVTR 286.37AC SH 1,419.46
20400BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-6 57,300 180,657 121,400 359,357 2,838.92
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
84-23A WALKERS MILLROAD 400 18,400 146,100 164,900 1,302.71 18
JOHNROBERT FRASER TRTEE 2,849 2,849 22.51 FH 640.10
OFJOHNROBERT FRASER REV 2.13AC SH 640.10
20400 BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-2 400 15,551 146,100 162,051 1,280.20
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
84-24 RT40 14,600 192,000 10,600 217,200 1,715.88 19
JOHNROBERT FRASER TRTEE 152,632 152,632 1,205.79 FH 255.05
OFJOHNROBERT FRASER REV 73.00AC SH 255.04
20400BAINRD WB2011/1877 CLASS-5 14,600 39,368 10,600 64,568 510.09
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
94-11 SUSSEX LINE 8,800 109,900 83,400 202,100 1,596.59 20
JOHNSON THOMAS E FH 798.30
19975 MCKENNEY HWY 44.18AC SH 798.29
STONY CREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 8,800 109,900 83,400 202,100 1,596.59

CODE-04

537,070 2,608,100 426,600 3,571,770 28,216.98
982,479 982,479 7,761.59

537,070 1,625,621 426,600 2,589,291 20,455.39
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

164,900 938,970 635,700 1,832,200
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

PROPERTY CODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

94-18A ROUTE 40 11,500 125,300 136,800 1,080.72 21
JONES ANANIAS T DB163/234 FH 540.36
7008BOLELYN WAY 57.37AC SH 540.36
HENRICO VA23231 WB0163/ 234 CLASS-5 11,500 125,300 136,800 1,080.72

CODE-04
94-18 ROUTE 40 11,500 134,600 146,100 1,154.19 22
JONES ANANIAS T DB262/352 FH 577.10
7008BOLELYN WAY 57.37AC SH 577.09
HENRICO VA23231 WB0262/ 352 CLASS-5 11,500 134,600 146,100 1,154.19

CODE-04
94-9 ROUTE 40 22,700 59,700 82,400 650.96 23
KENNEDY SUEBLEWIS FH 325.48
24232 MILLRUNROAD 113.71AC SH 325.48
STONY CREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 22,700 59,700 82,400 650.96

CODE-04
94-4 ROUTE 40 24,500 323,500 500 348,500 2,753.15 24
MARSH DONHII 254,568 254,568 2,011.09 FH 371.03
9605LANDCASTLE DR 122.50AC SH 371.03
ASHLAND VA23005 CLASS-6 24,500 68,932 500 93,932 742.06

CODE-04
93-39 WALKERS MILLROAD 21,000 262,800 283,800 2,242.02 25
MOORE JERRY D & DONNA SUE WB22/338 161,995 161,995 1,279.76 FH 481.13

ABERNATHY PATRICIA LYNN 105.80AC SH 481.13
25111 COURTHOUSE ROAD WB0022/ 338 CLASS-6 21,000 100,805 121,805 962.26
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
94-17 HORSE PENBRANCH 19,400 153,300 172,700 1,364.33 26
PEGRAM ERNEST DETALS DB425/80 FH 682.17
17115 BOLSTERS RD 97.00AC SH 682.16
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0425/  80 CLASS-5 19,400 153,300 172,700 1,364.33

CODE-04
87-14 TRACT #3WAGER MARKS LAND 10,725 149,800 160,525 1,268.15 27
PEGRAM GLOVER WTRUSTEE SUSSEX LINE 21,321 21,321 168.44 FH 549.86
POBOX161 39.55AC SH 549.85
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0402/ 280 CLASS-5 10,725 128,479 139,204 1,099.71

CODE-03
101-5 WALKERS MILLROAD 14,600 80,200 94,800 748.92 28
PRIDE WILLIAM CETALS FH 374.46
26828 WALKERS MILLROAD 72.94AC SH 374.46
STONY CREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 14,600 80,200 94,800 748.92

CODE-04
101-9 WALKERS MILLROAD 11,300 68,300 79,600 628.84 29
PRIDE WILLIAM CETALS FH 314.42
26828 WALKER MILLROAD 56.60AC SH 314.42
STONY CREEK VA23882 CLASS-5 11,300 68,300 79,600 628.84

CODE-04
94-19A SUSSEX LINE 16,000 178,100 194,100 1,533.39 30
RIDEOUT CHARLES W & JOHN DB449/178 FH 766.70
TETAL C/OCWRIDEOUT 82.00AC SH 766.69
18603 HARDWOOD CREEK RD WB0113/ 365 CLASS-5 16,000 178,100 194,100 1,533.39
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04

163,225 1,535,600 500 1,699,325 13,424.67
437,884 437,884 3,459.29

163,225 1,097,716 500 1,261,441 9,965.38
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

1,067,025 632,300
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LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

PROPERTY CODE - OWNER DESCRIPTION / LOCATION MINERAL LAND IMP TOTAL TAX BILL# 

101-1 WALKERS MILLROAD 15,200 288,100 66,500 369,800 2,921.42 31
RIDEOUT CHARLES W & JOHN DB449/178 FH 1,460.71
TETAL C/OCWRIDEOUT 157.40AC SH 1,460.71
18603 HARDWOOD CREEK ROAD WB0327/ 403 CLASS-6 15,200 288,100 66,500 369,800 2,921.42
STONY CREEK VA23882 CODE-04
94-19 RT617 8,200 89,300 97,500 770.25 32
SIMMONS WILLENE B & ELDER FH 385.13
NANCY R 41.00AC SH 385.12
2708EAGLE ROCK ROAD CLASS-5 8,200 89,300 97,500 770.25
PETERSBURG VA23805 CODE-04
101-1A WALKERS MILLROAD 12,300 198,200 210,500 1,662.95 33
SIMMONS WILLENE R & ELDER 45,334 45,334 358.14 FH 652.41
NANCY R 90.47AC SH 652.40
2708EAGLE ROCK ROAD WB0021/ 355 CLASS-5 12,300 152,866 165,166 1,304.81
PETERSBURG VA23805 CODE-04
101-8 WALKERS MILLROAD 21,400 251,700 273,100 2,157.49 34
SPIERS FAYEC DB282/244 FH 1,078.75
21018 DOUBLE BRANCH ROAD 107.00AC SH 1,078.74
STONY CREEK VA23882 WB0282/ 244 CLASS-6 21,400 251,700 273,100 2,157.49

CODE-04
101-10 WALKERS MILLROAD 9,500 588,200 597,700 4,721.83 35
THEFRANCES PHARRIS DB196/181 FH 2,360.92
REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT 302.00AC SH 2,360.91
2104COTTAGE RD WB0196/ 181 CLASS-6 9,500 588,200 597,700 4,721.83
BLACKSTONE VA23824 CODE-04
84-26 HORSE PENBRANCH 47,300 595,100 57,400 699,800 5,528.42 36
THOMPSON BONNIE SUEBAIN 450,358 450,358 3,557.83 FH 985.30

JOHNFBAINJRETAL 236.29AC SH 985.29
POBOX50368 WB2012/2716 CLASS-6 47,300 144,742 57,400 249,442 1,970.59
INDIANAPOLIS IN46250 CODE-04
20-33A JACKQUARRY 648,200 192,200 840,400 6,639.16 37
VULCAN LANDS INC FH 3,319.58
FASDEPT1401-843 111.30AC SH 3,319.58
1200URBAN CENTER DR CLASS-4 648,200 192,200 840,400 6,639.16
BIRMINGHAM AL35242 CODE-03
21-1 N&WRR CLAYTON TRACT 3,036,279 990,200 4,026,479 31,809.18 38
VULCAN LANDS INC FH 15,904.59
FASDEPT1401-843 221.56AC SH 15,904.59
1200URBAN CENTER DR WB0527/ 148 CLASS-6 3,036,279 990,200 4,026,479 31,809.18
BIRMINGHAM AL35242 CODE-04

3,150,179 3,649,000 316,100 7,115,279 56,210.70
495,692 495,692 3,915.97

3,150,179 3,153,308 316,100 6,619,587 52,294.73
CLASS1 CLASS2 CLASS3 CLASS4 CLASS5 CLASS6 CLASS7 CLASS8 CLASS9 INVALID

840,400 308,000 5,966,879
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

DATE:  4/13/2020 TIME: 16:34                                                ---  FINAL TOTALS  --- 
MINERAL VALUE LAND VALUE BUILDING TOTAL VALUE TOTAL TAX

4,116,874 10,072,400 1,474,900 15,664,174 123,746.97
2,980,054 2,980,054 23,542.45

4,116,874 7,092,346 1,474,900 12,684,120 100,204.52

CLASS TOTALS ***** 

1.                   * 

2.          232,000  * 

3.                   * 

4.        1,779,370  * 

5.        3,311,625  * 

6.       10,341,179  * 

7.                   * 

8.                   * 

9.                   * 

I.                   * 
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LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

I LORIK. STEVENS          , Assessing Officer, ofDINWIDDIE COUNTY
doherebycertify thattheforegoing extensions oflocal leviesontheMineral
assessment properity valuesasascertained bytheStateCorporation
Commission andtheDepartment ofTaxation forthetaxyear2020arecorrect. 

Witness myhand,  this Dayof                         . 

Assessing Officer

Sworn tobeforemethis Dayof                ,        . 

Person authorized toadminister Oath. 
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LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

CLASS TOTALS ***** 

1.                   * 

2.           232000  * 

3.                   * 

4.          1779370  * 

5.          3311625  * 

6.         10341179  * 

7.                   * 

8.                   * 

9.                   * 

I.                   * 
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MINERALS
LORIK. STEVENS,  Commissioner oftheRevenue

DISTRICT TOTALS  ***                           DEFERRED
MINERAL LAND IMP USE TOTAL TAX

4106149 9922600 1474900 2958733 12544916 99104.81
10725 149800 21321 139204 1099.71

4116874 10072400 1474900 2980054 12684120 100204.52


